
{$sit *r trr ffi ai{ rfidt

crN- u40.108cT2q03scc01s820 (GSTTN- 22AAp9C5773E1ZX)

CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.
(A Government of Chhattisgarh Undertaking)

O/o Executive Director (Planning & Project)
Address : Third floor, SLDC Building, Danganiya Raipur-492013.

Websitg :vl,rw.cspc.co.in Phone 077!-2574238/l2l09l14/41 Fax:0771-2,574246
No.02-04A{IT/TR-21/04/ n ^ Raipur/dtd.nc2O44 ' '\sr'q'uru' lglaNz:lz

NOTTCE FORi EXTET.{SrON OF pUE pATE QF.O,pENrNq OF TENpER

Sub: Construction of 36 KV, 12 MVAR Capacitor Bays at existing EHV sub-stations of
CSPTCL on turnkey basis against tender No. TR-21/04 (Through E-Bidding) (RFx No.-
8100023681)- Extension of due date of opening of Tender No. TR-21/04.

The due.date of opening of Tender No. TR-21104 for construction of 36 KV, 12 MVAR

Capacitor Bays at existing EHV sub-stations of CSPTCL on turnkey basis, which was due for

opening on dtd. 19.01.2022 at 14.10 Hrs. is hereby extended up to dtd. 01.02.2022.

The tender document shall be sold up to dtd. 31.01.2022. The bids shall be accepted up to

14.00 Hrs. on dtd. 01.02.2022 & shall be opened at 14.10 Hrs. on the same date.

The other terms & conditions of the tender specification TR-21/04 shall remain

unchanged and applicable.

Executive Director (Planning & Project)
CSPTCL, Raipur


